
Wear it Purple Day 



Wear it Purple Day happens every year on 25
August.

Wear it Purple Day celebrates gender
diversity of young people.

Gender diversity are words we use to talk
about different genders.

Things like toys or clothes don't have
genders.

Wear it Purple Day

Page 2



Page 3

People have genders.

Your body does not decide what your gender
is.

Your gender is part of who you are.

There are many types of genders.

Your gender is based on how you feel and
see yourself.

It is your decision.
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You can not tell someone's gender by looking
at them.

We sometimes call gender diverse people
rainbow people.

On Wear it Purple Day we wear purple.

We do this to show rainbow people that we
love them.
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It shows that we accept them for who they
are.

On Friday 25 August you can wear purple too.

It is okay if you do not understand.

You can talk to your support worker.


